
 

 

WV Board of Examiners of Psychologists 
Agenda, Friday, January 23, 2026, at 1:00 PM 

Meeting Location: Zoom Meeting 

AGENDA  
 
Call to Order – 1:00 PM  
 
Old Business  
New Business 
 
Agenda Items 

1. Minutes Approved for 11/14/2025 
2. Approval of P-Card Purchases – November, December, January 
3. PSYPACT Review 
4. Financial Review  
5. Guidelines for selecting graduate programs 
6. Series 3 Changes Update 
7. Website updates – suggestions from M. Hudson 
8. Next Meeting(s) –  

 
Ethical Concerns  
 
2025-5 
2025-6 
2025-8 
2025-11 
2025-13 
2025-14 
2025-17 
2025-18 
2025-19 
 
Oral Examinations  
2:30 – Julia Penwell Hughes, Psy.D. 
2:50 – Jacob Raymond, Psy.D. 
3:10 – Veronica O’Brien, Psy.D. 
3:30 – Leah Levenson, Psy.D. 
3:50 – Joshua Williams, Psy.D. 
4:10 – Sara Aleshire, Psy.D. 
 
 
Adjourn 


